
THE BASE PERFORMING ARTS                                 
2020 PRE SCHOOL TIMETABLE

WEDNESDAY Level 1 - 2-3yrs

THURSDAY
Level 2 - 4-5yrs

PM
Children	may	be	placed	in	a	
different	level	as	we	feel	

appropriate

4:00

Ready	Set	Dance	Level	2				
4:00-5:00

4:15 AM
4:30 9:00

Ready	Set	Dance	Level	1/2	
9:00-10:00

4:45 9:15
5:00 Dynamites	Performance	Team	

5:00-5:30
9:30

5:15 9:45
5:30 10:00 Ready	Set	Ballet	Level	1/2	

10:00-10:3010:15
10:30

PM

SATURDAY
4:00 Ready	Set	Ballet	Level	1/2	

4:00-4:304:15
4:30

AcrobaDcs	(4-6yrs)											
4:30-5:30

AM 4:45
9:00

Ready	Set	Dance	Level	1		
9:00-10:00

5:00
9:15 5:15
9:30 5:30
9:45
10:00 Ready	Set	Ballet	Level	1/2	

10:00-10:3010:15
10:30

Ready	Set	Dance	Level	2			
10:30-11:30

10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30

1


